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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 13 Men, 200m Freestyle 11 years and older
12/11/2022 - 11:40 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 2:24.66 324 32.26 37.34
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 2:32.34 277 33.18 38.88 40.23 40.05
3. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 2:39.15 243 37.00 39.60 43.12 39.43
4. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 2:40.01 239 35.98 41.41 42.57 40.05
5. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 2:48.50 205 37.33 1:28.46
6. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 2:51.87 193 37.99 44.32 46.03 43.53
7. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 2:59.35 170 40.75 46.27 47.71 44.62
8. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 3:02.56 161 40.97 48.26 49.16 44.17
9. GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 3:04.22 156 39.02 46.64 49.86 48.70

10. ZIVKOVIC, Ivan 11 Tri Delfina 3:05.91 152 40.89 47.13 50.54 47.35
11. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 3:06.00 152 48.04
12. ZIVANOVIC, Luka 11 Bonatti 3:17.97 126 42.78 51.69
13. TANJGA, Luka 11 Tri Delfina 3:33.86 100 44.79 54.45 58.48 56.14
14. TODOROVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 3:39.90 92 56.19

DSQ COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 40.65 52.20
DSQ MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 2:44.05 45.26 40.54

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 2:21.00 350 30.78 36.39 37.84 35.99
2. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 2:23.38 332 32.77 36.72 38.66 35.23
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Mornar 2:24.30 326 33.98 38.30 37.93 34.09
4. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 2:29.40 294 34.39 38.27 38.00 38.74
5. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 2:30.74 286 34.34 38.87 39.86 37.67
6. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 2:35.02 263 36.07 40.43 39.97 38.55
7. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 2:38.58 246
8. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 2:41.31 233 36.67 42.62 42.57 39.45
9. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 2:41.52 232 37.76 39.75

10. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 2:42.59 228 37.25 42.08
11. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 2:42.88 227 37.77 42.98 42.70 39.43
12. DJURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 2:47.10 210 48.92 42.26
13. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 2:49.14 202 1:22.67 43.65
14. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 2:52.82 190 37.01 42.83 45.48 47.50
15. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 2:53.45 188 38.72 43.14 46.38 45.21
16. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 2:58.23 173 39.16 46.77 48.41 43.89
17. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 3:00.37 167 47.00
18. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 3:06.29 151 39.61 46.25 50.55 49.88
19. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan 10 Bonatti 3:10.11 142 41.99
20. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 3:19.26 124 43.26 50.33 55.26 50.41
21. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 3:24.82 114 45.47 52.17 55.38 51.80
22. ZELENBABA, Aleksandar 10 Panta Rei 3:56.46 74 48.67 1:02.52 1:01.80 1:03.47
23. DOSTANIC, Aleksa 10 Panta Rei 4:09.38 63 48.17 1:01.87 1:06.35 1:12.99

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:07.85 469 28.90 33.12 32.76 33.07
2. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 2:08.04 467 28.55 32.50 34.18 32.81
3. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 2:08.50 462 27.68 34.50
4. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:11.29 433 29.06 32.69 34.93 34.61
5. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 2:12.67 420 30.48 33.70 34.73 33.76
6. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:14.05 407 29.64 33.49 36.00 34.92
7. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:14.65 401 30.85 35.04 34.99 33.77
8. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 2:17.48 377 35.05 37.70
9. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 2:17.64 376

10. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 2:17.72 375 30.59 35.29 36.81 35.03
11. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 2:19.81 359 32.97 35.93 36.10 34.81
12. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Mornar 2:21.29 347 30.42 35.11 37.52 38.24
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 13, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:21.82 343 32.71 36.74
14. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 2:24.68 323 38.11 37.58
15. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 2:25.56 318 32.03 36.97 39.64 36.92
16. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:25.70 317 31.95 38.12 38.54 37.09
17. KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 2:26.01 315 32.59 38.44 37.79 37.19
18. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 2:26.73 310 33.26 37.65 38.64 37.18
19. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 2:26.90 309 33.63 37.79 37.70 37.78
20. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 2:27.84 303 32.60 38.39 38.82 38.03
21. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:27.86 303 31.52 37.81 39.11 39.42
22. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:28.22 301 34.19 38.20 38.50 37.33
23. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 2:29.08 296 31.73 36.40 40.61 40.34
24. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 BPK 2:30.41 288 33.38 38.00 39.91 39.12
25. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:34.24 267 33.22 41.41 38.64 40.97
26. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 2:34.73 264 34.14 39.42 41.20 39.97
27. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:36.37 256 37.57
28. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 2:44.67 219 35.67 41.69 44.88 42.43
29. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 BPK 2:45.11 217 37.37 41.90 42.36 43.48
30. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 BPK 2:47.63 208 39.01 40.69
31. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:48.87 203 34.96 41.66
32. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 2:59.55 169 37.23
33. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Proswim 2:59.97 168 37.62 45.29 48.94 48.12
34. PREDOJEV, Manu 09 Slobodan stil 3:00.54 166 1:23.92 47.92
35. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 3:00.81 165 36.33 48.25
36. ZELENBABA, Djordje 08 Panta Rei 3:12.55 137 43.39 48.23 51.44 49.49

DSQ ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 30.11 37.22

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 1:51.42 709 25.58 28.23 29.03 28.58
2. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:52.29 693 26.38 28.68 29.47 27.76
3. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 1:54.12 660 27.54 30.17 28.74 27.67
4. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 1:55.54 636 26.82 29.10 30.45 29.17
5. PANTIC, Matija 04 Partizan 1:55.96 629 26.80 28.97 30.26 29.93
6. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 1:58.95 583 27.76 30.54 30.11 30.54
7. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:58.98 582 27.71 30.67 30.49 30.11
8. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 1:59.11 580 28.18 30.84 30.73 29.36
9. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 1:59.77 571 27.72 30.57 31.17 30.31

10. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:00.42 561 27.90 30.03 30.79 31.70
11. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 2:00.63 558 27.69 30.95 32.77 29.22
12. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 2:01.34 549 28.04 30.74 32.64 29.92
13. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 2:02.86 529 27.33 31.48 32.13 31.92
14. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 2:04.08 513 28.15 31.11 32.93 31.89
15. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:04.64 506 28.29 31.68 33.10 31.57
16. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 2:05.29 498 28.44 31.25 32.37 33.23
17. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 2:05.77 493 29.42 31.69 33.06 31.60
18. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:06.00 490 28.13 31.42 33.21 33.24
19. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:06.32 486 27.86 31.76 32.76 33.94
20. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:06.84 480 28.69 32.56 33.16 32.43
21. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 2:07.24 476 27.71 32.18 35.19 32.16
22. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:08.65 460 28.52 32.30 34.73 33.10
23. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:10.79 438 29.03 33.64 33.84 34.28
24. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 2:11.46 431 30.57 32.74 34.27 33.88
25. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 2:11.89 427 29.65 33.11 35.24 33.89
26. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:14.25 405 28.79 32.42 35.82 37.22
27. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:14.34 404 28.30 33.54 36.28 36.22
28. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:15.01 398 29.42 34.42 36.41 34.76
29. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 2:15.62 393 30.78 34.07 35.99 34.78
30. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:16.11 389 30.95 34.97 35.88 34.31
31. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 2:16.76 383 30.93 34.74 35.53 35.56
32. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 2:17.20 379 38.49 33.08
33. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Plavi Talas 2:19.79 359 28.44 32.91 38.58 39.86
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 13, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Juniori, 15-18 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

34. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 2:20.61 352 30.08 35.63 38.23 36.67
35. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:20.97 350 31.07 34.66 36.16 39.08
36. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 2:22.22 341 32.30 37.38 37.15 35.39
37. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 2:22.88 336 30.51 34.66 37.87 39.84
38. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 2:27.65 304 34.04 37.28 38.10 38.23
39. NOVAKOVIC, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 2:29.45 293 33.94 38.81 38.28 38.42
40. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 2:31.65 281 31.50 38.96 41.48 39.71
41. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 2:32.51 276 34.72 38.49 39.38 39.92
42. USTIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.13 217 36.30 43.28 43.81 41.74
43. HINIC, Pavle 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:50.50 197 37.02 42.48 46.55 44.45

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 1:51.42 709 25.58 28.23 29.03 28.58
2. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:52.29 693 26.38 28.68 29.47 27.76
3. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 1:54.12 660 27.54 30.17 28.74 27.67
4. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 1:55.54 636 26.82 29.10 30.45 29.17
5. PANTIC, Matija 04 Partizan 1:55.96 629 26.80 28.97 30.26 29.93
6. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 1:58.95 583 27.76 30.54 30.11 30.54
7. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:58.98 582 27.71 30.67 30.49 30.11
8. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 1:59.11 580 28.18 30.84 30.73 29.36
9. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 1:59.77 571 27.72 30.57 31.17 30.31

10. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:00.42 561 27.90 30.03 30.79 31.70
11. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 2:00.63 558 27.69 30.95 32.77 29.22
12. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 2:00.96 554 28.01 30.68 32.00 30.27
13. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 2:01.34 549 28.04 30.74 32.64 29.92
14. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:01.42 548 26.87 29.94
15. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 2:02.86 529 27.33 31.48 32.13 31.92
16. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 2:03.92 515 32.17 32.73
17. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 2:04.08 513 28.15 31.11 32.93 31.89
18. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:04.31 510 28.97 31.75 32.33 31.26
19. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:04.64 506 28.29 31.68 33.10 31.57
20. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 2:05.29 498 28.44 31.25 32.37 33.23
21. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 2:05.77 493 29.42 31.69 33.06 31.60
22. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:06.00 490 28.13 31.42 33.21 33.24
23. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:06.32 486 27.86 31.76 32.76 33.94
24. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:06.84 480 28.69 32.56 33.16 32.43
25. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 2:07.24 476 27.71 32.18 35.19 32.16
26. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:07.85 469 28.90 33.12 32.76 33.07
27. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:07.93 468 28.66 31.38 33.49 34.40
28. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 2:08.04 467 28.55 32.50 34.18 32.81
29. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 2:08.50 462 27.68 34.50
30. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:08.65 460 28.52 32.30 34.73 33.10
31. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:10.79 438 29.03 33.64 33.84 34.28
32. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:11.29 433 29.06 32.69 34.93 34.61
33. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 2:11.46 431 30.57 32.74 34.27 33.88
34. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 2:11.89 427 29.65 33.11 35.24 33.89
35. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 2:12.67 420 30.48 33.70 34.73 33.76
36. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:14.05 407 29.64 33.49 36.00 34.92
37. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:14.25 405 28.79 32.42 35.82 37.22
38. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:14.34 404 28.30 33.54 36.28 36.22
39. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:14.65 401 30.85 35.04 34.99 33.77
40. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:15.01 398 29.42 34.42 36.41 34.76
41. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 2:15.62 393 30.78 34.07 35.99 34.78
42. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:16.11 389 30.95 34.97 35.88 34.31
43. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 2:16.76 383 30.93 34.74 35.53 35.56
44. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 2:17.20 379 38.49 33.08
45. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 2:17.48 377 35.05 37.70
46. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 2:17.64 376
47. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 2:17.72 375 30.59 35.29 36.81 35.03
48. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Plavi Talas 2:19.79 359 28.44 32.91 38.58 39.86
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 13, Men, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

49. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 2:19.81 359 32.97 35.93 36.10 34.81
50. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 2:20.61 352 30.08 35.63 38.23 36.67
51. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:20.97 350 31.07 34.66 36.16 39.08
52. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 2:21.00 350 30.78 36.39 37.84 35.99
53. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Mornar 2:21.29 347 30.42 35.11 37.52 38.24
54. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:21.82 343 32.71 36.74
55. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 2:22.22 341 32.30 37.38 37.15 35.39
56. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 2:22.88 336 30.51 34.66 37.87 39.84
57. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 2:23.38 332 32.77 36.72 38.66 35.23
58. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Mornar 2:24.30 326 33.98 38.30 37.93 34.09
59. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 2:24.66 324 32.26 37.34
60. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 2:24.68 323 38.11 37.58
61. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 2:25.56 318 32.03 36.97 39.64 36.92
62. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:25.70 317 31.95 38.12 38.54 37.09
63. KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 2:26.01 315 32.59 38.44 37.79 37.19
64. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 2:26.73 310 33.26 37.65 38.64 37.18
65. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 2:26.90 309 33.63 37.79 37.70 37.78
66. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 2:27.65 304 34.04 37.28 38.10 38.23
67. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 2:27.84 303 32.60 38.39 38.82 38.03
68. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:27.86 303 31.52 37.81 39.11 39.42
69. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:28.22 301 34.19 38.20 38.50 37.33
70. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 2:29.08 296 31.73 36.40 40.61 40.34
71. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 2:29.40 294 34.39 38.27 38.00 38.74
72. NOVAKOVIC, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 2:29.45 293 33.94 38.81 38.28 38.42
73. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 BPK 2:30.41 288 33.38 38.00 39.91 39.12
74. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 2:30.74 286 34.34 38.87 39.86 37.67
75. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 2:31.65 281 31.50 38.96 41.48 39.71
76. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 2:32.34 277 33.18 38.88 40.23 40.05
77. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 2:32.51 276 34.72 38.49 39.38 39.92
78. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:34.24 267 33.22 41.41 38.64 40.97
79. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 2:34.73 264 34.14 39.42 41.20 39.97
80. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 2:35.02 263 36.07 40.43 39.97 38.55
81. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:36.37 256 37.57
82. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 2:38.58 246
83. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 2:39.15 243 37.00 39.60 43.12 39.43
84. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 2:40.01 239 35.98 41.41 42.57 40.05
85. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 2:41.31 233 36.67 42.62 42.57 39.45
86. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 2:41.52 232 37.76 39.75
87. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 2:42.59 228 37.25 42.08
88. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 2:42.88 227 37.77 42.98 42.70 39.43
89. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 2:44.67 219 35.67 41.69 44.88 42.43
90. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 BPK 2:45.11 217 37.37 41.90 42.36 43.48
91. USTIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.13 217 36.30 43.28 43.81 41.74
92. DJURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 2:47.10 210 48.92 42.26
93. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 BPK 2:47.63 208 39.01 40.69
94. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 2:48.50 205 37.33 1:28.46
95. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:48.87 203 34.96 41.66
96. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 2:49.14 202 1:22.67 43.65
97. HINIC, Pavle 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:50.50 197 37.02 42.48 46.55 44.45
98. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 2:51.87 193 37.99 44.32 46.03 43.53
99. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 2:52.82 190 37.01 42.83 45.48 47.50

100. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 2:53.45 188 38.72 43.14 46.38 45.21
101. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 2:58.23 173 39.16 46.77 48.41 43.89
102. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 2:59.35 170 40.75 46.27 47.71 44.62
103. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 2:59.55 169 37.23
104. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Proswim 2:59.97 168 37.62 45.29 48.94 48.12
105. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 3:00.37 167 47.00
106. PREDOJEV, Manu 09 Slobodan stil 3:00.54 166 1:23.92 47.92
107. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 3:00.81 165 36.33 48.25
108. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 3:02.56 161 40.97 48.26 49.16 44.17
109. GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 3:04.22 156 39.02 46.64 49.86 48.70
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 13, Men, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

110. ZIVKOVIC, Ivan 11 Tri Delfina 3:05.91 152 40.89 47.13 50.54 47.35
111. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 3:06.00 152 48.04
112. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 3:06.29 151 39.61 46.25 50.55 49.88
113. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan 10 Bonatti 3:10.11 142 41.99
114. ZELENBABA, Djordje 08 Panta Rei 3:12.55 137 43.39 48.23 51.44 49.49
115. ZIVANOVIC, Luka 11 Bonatti 3:17.97 126 42.78 51.69
116. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 3:19.26 124 43.26 50.33 55.26 50.41
117. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 3:24.82 114 45.47 52.17 55.38 51.80
118. TANJGA, Luka 11 Tri Delfina 3:33.86 100 44.79 54.45 58.48 56.14
119. TODOROVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 3:39.90 92 56.19
120. ZELENBABA, Aleksandar 10 Panta Rei 3:56.46 74 48.67 1:02.52 1:01.80 1:03.47
121. DOSTANIC, Aleksa 10 Panta Rei 4:09.38 63 48.17 1:01.87 1:06.35 1:12.99
DSQ ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 30.11 37.22
DSQ COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 40.65 52.20
DSQ MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 2:44.05 45.26 40.54


